Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

RR

Num

409062
409118
409477
409680
409992
409221
409289
410006
410007
410008
410167

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$0.50 4
$0.50 2
$0.20 4
$0.50 4
$0.75 6
$3.25 10
$1.60 10
$2.00 10
$2.00 10
$1.50 10

$10.50 4
Month 11 Year:

11/13/202

2025

30

GameNumSold

818869
819075
819828
820275
820823
819313
819412
820829
820829
820829
821205

Month 11

10/2/25
10/3/25
10/7/25
10/9/25
10/12/25
10/4/25
10/4/25
10/12/25
10/12/25
10/12/25
10/14/25

$23.30

Year: 2025

Unclaimed On

11125
11/2/25
11/6/25
11/8/25
11/11/25
11/3/25
11/3/25
11/11/25
11/11/25
11/11/25
11/13/25



